



SOCIETE GENERALE
CORPORATE & INVESTMENT
BANKING APPOINTS
COSTANZA MANNOCCHI AND
ALESSANDRO D'AMICO

Press release

Milan, 30 May 2019

Societe Generale announces the following appointments within its Global Markets division in Italy

Costanza Mannocchi is appointed Head of Exchange Traded Products in Italy, effective from April 1st. Based in Milan, Costanza reports to Didier Imbert, Head of Exchange Traded Solutions for Europe, and to Roberto Pecora, Head of Global Markets in Italy. In her new role, Costanza will lead the product platform of Societe Generale in Italy listed on the Italian Stock Exchange, pursuing the Bank's ambition to further strengthen its leadership in derivatives, by maintaining its strong local position on the Securities Derivative Exchange (SeDeX) of Borsa Italiana and by providing investors with an increasingly varied investment offering.

In Italy, Societe Generale has a market share of 42% in terms of traded amounts (*) on SeDeX market of Borsa Italiana with a range of about 2,000 products, including Investment Certificates, ETCs/ETNs and Trading instruments such as Constant Leverage Certificates, Corridor and Warrants.

Alessandro D'Amico is appointed Head of Cross Asset Distribution Sales in Italy, effective from April 1st. Based in Milan, he reports to Roberto Pecora and Frederic Despagne, Head of Cross Asset Distribution for Europe (ex-France). In this role he will lead the development of Societe Generale products and relations with intermediaries distributors based in Italy.

Costanza Mannocchi and Alessandro D'Amico replace Marcello Chelli and Vincenzo Saccente who have taken new positions within Societe Generale.

(*) Source: Borsa Italiana, 2018

Press contact:

Chiara Celupica +39 02 85 49 585 chiara.celupica@sgcib.com

@SG presse

Biographies:

Costanza Mannocchi

Costanza is appointed Head of Exchange Traded Products in Italy, effective from April 1st.

Costanza joined Societe Generale in 2004 in the team in charge of Exchange Traded Solutions in Italy. Since then she covered different roles within the same team and oversaw marketing activities for Lyxor ETFs in Italy. More recently, she focused on the business development.

Costanza is a graduate in Economics of Institutions and Financial Markets of Bocconi University in Milan.

Alessandro D'Amico

Alessandro is appointed Head of Cross Asset Distribution Sales in Italy, effective from April 1st.

He joined Societe Generale in October 2010 as junior Cross Asset Solutions sales on the distribution business. He started his career in 2008 as junior structured products sales in EXANE Derivatives. Alessandro holds a Master of Science in Finance and a degree in Business Administration from Bocconi University in Milan.

Societe Generale

Societe Generale is one of the leading European financial services groups. Based on a diversified and integrated banking model, the Group combines financial strength and proven expertise in innovation with a strategy of sustainable growth, aiming to be the trusted partner for its clients, committed to the positive transformations of society and the economy.

Active in the real economy for over 150 years, with a solid position in Europe and connected to the rest of the world, Societe Generale has over 147,000 members of staff in 67 countries and supports on a daily basis 31 million individual clients, businesses and institutional investors around the world by offering a wide range of advisory services and tailored financial solutions. The Group is built on three complementary core businesses:

- **French Retail Banking** which encompasses the Societe Generale, Crédit du Nord and Boursorama brands. Each offers a full range of financial services with omnichannel products at the cutting edge of digital innovation;
- International Retail Banking, Insurance and Financial Services to Corporates, with networks in Africa, Russia,
 Central and Eastern Europe and specialised businesses that are leaders in their markets;
- Global Banking and Investor Solutions, which offers recognised expertise, key international locations and integrated solutions.

Societe Generale is included in the principal socially responsible investment indices: DJSI (World and Europe), FTSE4Good (Global and Europe), Euronext Vigeo (World, Europe and Eurozone), four of the STOXX ESG Leaders indices, and the MSCI Low Carbon Leaders Index.

For more information, you can follow us on Twitter @societegenerale or visit our website www.societegenerale.com